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TALL TALES OF WEST TEXAS LANDMEN
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NAME OF OFFICERS NAME OF DIRECTORS
President
Thomas J. (Tip) Kirwan Cell: 432-296-1913
Tip Kirwan, Inc.
kirwanthomas478@yahoo.com

First Vice President
Derek Whiting Cell: 432-556-1091
Elberta M. Royalty LLC Office: 432-262-7311
derek.whiting@elbertamroyalty.com

Second Vice President
Jeramiah Cooper Cell: 817-899-1980
Apache Corp.
jeramiah.cooper@apachecorp.com

Treasurer
Danny Kidwell Cell: 432-557-7323
Rattler Exploration, LLC Office: 432-682-7375
utlandman@aol.com

Secretary
Cori Willett Cell: 972-763-0575
Siltsone Resources, LLC
cori.willett@siltsone.com

AAPL Director-Region V
Jason South Cell: 432-210-1368
Prime Rock Resources, LLC Office: 432-242-4683
jason@primerockresources.com

Immediate Past President
Clay Whitehead Cell: 432-978-7610
CrownQuest Operating Office: 432-818-0386
cwhitehead@crownquest.com

Executive Administrator
Mollie McAuliffe Cell: 432-269-9330
PBLA, Inc.
mollie@pbla.org

Director - Golf Tournament
Justin Bone Cell: 512-922-9005
Angelle & Donohue Oil & Gas

Director - Clay Shoot
Garreth Brewer Cell: 432-889-0406
garrethbrewer@yahoo.com

Director - Corp. Fundraising/Schol & Charities
Nash Dowdle Cell: 512-785-3391
Old Fossils Petroleum Company
ndowdle@yahoo.com

Director-at-Large
Jance Floyd Cell: 281-881-3568
J. Floyd Law
jefloydlaw@gmail.com

Director - Christmas/Shrimp Boil
Chris Harrell Cell: 409-781-8186
Independent
cphlandman@gmail.com

Director-Golf Tournament
Austin Kuenstler Cell: 512-755-1633
ConocoPhillips Company
austin.kuenstler@conocophillips.com

Director - Education Seminar
Danielle Jeter Office: 432.686.5477
University Lands Cell: 432-978-0709
djeter@utsystem.edu

Director-at-Large
Will Porter Cell: 432-425-7071
McClure Oil Office: 432-683-2787, x1004
will@mcclureoil.com

Director - Newsletter
Chase Ragsdale Cell: 432-425-1414
Optima Land Group Office: 432-218-2409, x21
cragsdale@optimalandgroup.com

Director - Clay Shoot
Zach Smith Cell: 409-781-8829
J. Mark Smith & Associates, Inc. Office: 432-247-5105
zsmith@jmsland.com

MARK YOUR CALENDARS!
2020-2021
Meetings

Meeting Dates
Tuesday, March 9

(Past President's Day)

Tuesday, April 13
(Executive Night)

Tuesday, May 11

Board Meetings
2020-2021

Tuesday, March 2
Tuesday, April 6
Tuesday, May 4



ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT SPONSORSHIP



ANNUAL SHRIMP BOIL SPONSORSHIP


